Category

1 Senior Jazz
2 Junior Hip hop
3 Senior Jazz
4 Junior Hip hop
5 Senior Jazz
6 Junior Hip hop
7 Senior Jazz
8 Junior Hip hop
9 Senior Jazz
10 Junior Hip hop
BREAK
11 Senior Pom
12 Youth Hip hop
13 Senior Pom
14 Youth Hip hop
15 Senior Pom
16 Youth Hip hop
17 Senior Pom
18 Youth Hip hop
19 Senior Pom
20 Youth Hip hop
BREAK

ERUROPLAN

w23

2 s, S

Club

Eurodancers Tanzsportverein

Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica

Sportno drustvo Pike

Amazons

Sportno kulturno drustvo POM-PON 2000
Kongsberg Cheer Dance
Milleniumdancers Tanzsportverein

Yades - Athletic-Gymnastic-Culture Club
Hellenic Star S.A.

Eiker Cheer Team

Sirens Cheerdance klubb

RokkaZ e.V.

Millediumdancers Tanzsportverein
Team Ukraine

Kongsberg Cheer Dance

Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica
Northern Lights Cheerleading
Amazons

Dream Team Cheerleaders

Plesni klub M20

21 (R  No Name

22 Senior Hip hop

23 NI

24 Senior Hip hop

b1 Youth Pom

26 Senior Hip hop

27 NI

28 Senior Hip hop

29 NI

30 Senior Hip hop
BREAK

¥} Junior Pom
k¥4 Junior Pom
EX] Junior Pom

EZY Junior Pom

Sports Cultural Club Aposperides
Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica
Kongsberg Cheer Dance

Amazons

TalTech Cheerleaders

Sportno kulturno drustvo Leaders
Penta

Team Ukraine

Amazons

Kongsberg Cheer Dance
Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica
Flimero

Funky Team Espoo

ICU EUROPEAN CHEERLEADING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
FINALS SUNDAY 2. JULY

Team

Eurodancers Tanzsportverein

Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica

Sportno drustvo Pike

Amazons

Ladies

KCD Zeecrew

Milleniumdancers Seniors

Yades - Athletic-Gymnastic-Culture Club
S.A. Hellenic Star

ECT Eagles Groundbreakers

Sirens Senior Elite

Junior Rokkaz
Milleniumdancers Seniors
Team Ukraine 7

KCD Ace

Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica
NL Ladies Dance Team
Amazons

DT Dancers

Plesni klub M20

No Name

Sports Cultural Club Aposperides
Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica
KCD Vision Crew

Amazons

Show 1

Sportno kulturno drustvo Leaders
Not your Average

Team Ukraine 8

Amazons

KCD Fierce

Sportni klub Twist Nova Gorica
Flimero

FDE Juniors

Country

Switzerland
Slovenia
Slovenia
Greece
Slovenia
Norway
Austria
Greece
Greece
Norway

Norway
Germany
Austria
Ukraine
Norway
Slovenia
Finland
Greece
Finland
Slovenia

Poland
Greece
Slovenia
Norway
Greece
Estonia
Slovenia
Netherlands
Ukraine
Greece

Norway
Slovenia
Poland
Finland

Comp time

09:00
09:04
09:08
09:12
09:16
09:20
09:24
09:28
09:32
09:36
09:40
09:50
09:54
09:58
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:50
11:57
12:04
12:11

Warm up 2 Warmup 1
W. music no music
08:45 08:41 08:39 08:35
08:49 08:45 08:43 08:39
08:53 08:49 08:47 08:43
08:57 08:53 08:51 08:47
09:01 08:57 08:55 08:51
09:05 09:01 08:59 08:55
09:09 09:05 09:03 08:59
09:13 09:09 09:07 09:03
09:17 09:13 09:11 09:07
09:21 09:17 09:15 09:11
09:35 09:31 09:29 09:25
09:39 09:35 09:33 09:29
09:43 09:39 09:37 09:33
09:47 09:43 09:41 09:37
09:51 09:47 09:45 09:41
09:55 09:51 09:49 09:45
09:59 09:55 09:53 09:49
10:03 09:59 09:57 09:53
10:07 10:03 10:01 09:57
10:11 10:07 10:05 10:01
10:25 10:21 10:19 10:15
10:29 10:25 10:23 10:19
10:33 10:29 10:27 10:23
10:37 10:33 10:31 10:27
10:41 10:37 10:35 10:31
10:45 10:41 10:39 10:35
10:49 10:45 10:43 10:39
10:53 10:49 10:47 10:43
10:57 10:53 10:51 10:47
11:01 10:57 10:55 10:51
11:35 11:31 11:29 11:25
11:42 11:38 11:36 11:32
11:49 11:45 11:43 11:39
11:56 11:52 11:50 11:46

Accreditation

08:25
08:29
08:33
08:37
08:41
08:45
08:49
08:53
08:57
09:01

09:15
09:19
09:23
09:27
09:31
09:35
09:39
09:43
09:47
09:51

10:05
10:09
10:13
10:17
10:21
10:25
10:29
10:33
10:37
10:41

11:15
11:22
11:29
11:36



Category Club

35 [ETTEZ S P esni Kiub Ples Plus

BREAK

B[ Junior Jazz

EY4 Junior Jazz

Rl Junior Jazz

RE] Junior Jazz

0] Junior Jazz

BREAK (Change of floors)
A1 NGV RGN B SC Staaken 1919 e V.

:v3 Youth Coed Advanced Vigueens Cheerleaders

k] Youth All girl Advanced BVHIF Cheerleading

OCT Galaxy

Skien Cheerleaders Infinity
Nedre Romerike Cheerleaders

Agop Myrtali

Sportno drustvo Sovice
Plesni klub Ples Plus
Hellenic Star S.A.
Team Ukraine

.V} Youth All girl Advanced
45 Junior Coed Elite
46 Senior All girl Premier

47 Junior Coed Elite UGT Miracle
48 Senior All girl Premier Gothenburg Cheer One
49 Junior Coed Elite Funky Team

50 Senior All girl Premier

51 Junior Coed Elite

52 Senior All girl Premier

53 Junior Coed Elite

54 Senior All girl Premier
BREAK

55 Junior All girl Elite Gothenburg Cheer One

BI3) Senior Coed Premier Nedre Romerike Cheerleaders

57 Junior All girl Elite Thalheim Graz Giants

BY:] Senior Coed Premier Viqueens Cheerleaders

59 Junior All girl Elite OCT Galaxy

58] Senior Coed Premier Golden Spirit

61 Junior All girl Elite Helsinki Athletics Cheerleaders

¥4 Senior Coed Premier Funky Team

63 Junior All girl Elite Spirit Shakin' Cheerleaders

;1.3 Senior Coed Premier FTG Pfungstadt

COMPETITION FINISHED
AWARDS CEREMONY

Viqueens Cheerleaders

Nedre Romerike Cheerleaders
Funky Team

Golden Spirit

Helsinki Athletics Cheerleaders

Team
Plesni klub Ples Plus

Agop Myrtali

Sportno drustvo Sovice
Plesni klub Ples Plus
S.A. Hellenic Star
Team Ukraine 6

Youngstar Legends
Viqueens Unique

Charmers Clovers

OCT Galaxy Thunder

SC Infinity Fierce 5

NRC Tigers Senior All Girl Elite
UGT Miracle Air Force
Wildcats

FT Blackbackz

Viqueens Spirit

NRC Tigers Junior Coed Elite
FT Wild Flyers

GS Dragons

HAC Elite

Bobcats

NRC Tigers Senior Coed Elite
G5 Ladies

Viqueens Force

OCT Galaxy Gold

GS Phoenix

Helsinki Athletics Cheerleaders
FT Gorillaz

SSC Blizzard

FTG Allstars Scars

Country

Slovenia

Greece
Slovenia
Slovenia
Greece
Ukraine

Germany
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Norway
Norway
Finland
Finland
Finland

Sweden
Norway
Austria
Norway
Norway
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Germany

Comp time

12:18
12:22
12:55
13:02
13:09
13:16
13:23
13:27
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:33
14:38
14:43
14:48
14:53
14:58
15:03
15:08
15:13
15:18
15:23
15:28
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25

16:30
17:20

Warm up 2 Warmup 1
W. music no music
12:03 11:59 11:57 11:53
12:40 12:36 12:34 12:30
12:47 12:43 12:41 12:37
12:54 12:50 12:48 12:44
13:01 12:57 12:55 12:51
13:08 13:04 13:02 12:58
14:00 13:56 13:54 13:50
14:05 14:01 13:59 13:55
14:10 14:06 14:04 14:00
14:18 14:14 14:12 14:08
14:23 14:19 14:17 14:13
14:28 14:24 14:22 14:18
14:33 14:29 14:27 14:23
14:38 14:34 14:32 14:28
14:43 14:39 14:37 14:33
14:48 14:44 14:42 14:38
14:53 14:49 14:47 14:43
14:58 14:54 14:52 14:48
15:03 14:59 14:57 14:53
15:08 15:04 15:02 14:58
15:25 15:21 15:19 15:15
15:30 15:26 15:24 15:20
15:35 15:31 15:29 15:25
15:40 15:36 15:34 15:30
15:45 15:41 15:39 15:35
15:50 15:46 15:44 15:40
15:55 15:51 15:49 15:45
16:00 15:56 15:54 15:50
16:05 16:01 15:59 15:55
16:10 16:06 16:04 16:00

Accreditation

11:43

12:20
12:27
12:34
12:41
12:48

13:40
13:45
13:50
13:58
14:03
14:08
14:13
14:18
14:23
14:28
14:33
14:38
14:43
14:48

15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50



